
#1 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Katalina CHAN KANSAS CITY CH 19.32 10

2 Graycn GODSHALL SUMMIT CHRISTI 20.84 8

3 Sasha BENJAMIN UNIVERSITY ACA 22.56 6

4 Jane STOUT SUMMIT CHRISTI 22.59 5

5 Lisabella MEINTJES HERITAGE CHRI 22.65 4

6 ELIZA FRENCH MARANATHA AC 23.06 3

7 YOHANNA AYANNA MARANATHA AC 31.33 2

#2 Boys 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Gavin BYNUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 18.61 10

2 SYLAS WILSON MARANATHA AC 19.91 8

3 Daniel DEAN MARANATHA AC 20.72 6

4 Gavin BOOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 21.73 5

5 Spencer COOK HERITAGE CHRI 23.79 4

6 Sam CROUCHER BARSTOW MIDD 23.96 3

7 Paxton BURT HERITAGE CHRI 27.06 2

Robert BRUMET HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#3 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Katalina CHAN KANSAS CITY CH 14.19  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Shakeria CARTER KANSAS CITY CH 14.76  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Breilly FERGUSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.78  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Ella HEITMAN BARSTOW MIDD 15.24  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 Akeirrah BRADFORD-CARNES UNIVERSITY ACA 15.33  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 Paige MILLER SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.38  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 Ali LUETJE BARSTOW MIDD 16.15  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 Akyra HEARRON UNIVERSITY ACA 16.27  (NW) 1(3) 1

9 Addison KIRBY HERITAGE CHRI 16.28  (NW) 1(4)

10 CHARLSIE CHRISTNER MARANATHA AC 16.79  (NW) 2(6)

11 CRISTA VANICE MARANATHA AC 22.72  (NW) 1(5)

Katie SCOTT HERITAGE CHRI DNS  (NW) 2

Sydney ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ella HEITMAN BARSTOW MIDD 15.24

2 Ali LUETJE BARSTOW MIDD 16.15

3 Akyra HEARRON UNIVERSITY ACA 16.27

4 Addison KIRBY HERITAGE CHRI 16.28

5 CRISTA VANICE MARANATHA AC 22.72

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Katalina CHAN KANSAS CITY CH 14.19

#3 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Shakeria CARTER KANSAS CITY CH 14.76

3 Breilly FERGUSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 14.78

4 Akeirrah BRADFORD-CARNES UNIVERSITY ACA 15.33

5 Paige MILLER SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.38

6 CHARLSIE CHRISTNER MARANATHA AC 16.79

Katie SCOTT HERITAGE CHRI DNS

Sydney ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#4 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Charlie BERNSTEIN BARSTOW MIDD 13.19  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 A J REISCHMAN MARANATHA AC 13.46  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Cameron MCFARLAND UNIVERSITY ACA 13.69  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 Cooper FORD KANSAS CITY CH 13.84  (NW) 1(2) 5

5 Taggart ROETHLE HERITAGE CHRI 14.48  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 Quincy STRIBLING BARSTOW MIDD 14.80  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 Gavin BOOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.44  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 Joseph ASSEFA HERITAGE CHRI 16.18  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 Sam ARMSTRONG SUMMIT CHRISTI 16.20  (NW) 2(6)

10 CHRISTIAN HUENERGARDT MARANATHA AC 17.30  (NW) 2(7)

Darius DARRELL KANSAS CITY CH DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Charlie BERNSTEIN BARSTOW MIDD 13.19

2 Cooper FORD KANSAS CITY CH 13.84

3 Quincy STRIBLING BARSTOW MIDD 14.80

Darius DARRELL KANSAS CITY CH DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 A J REISCHMAN MARANATHA AC 13.46

2 Cameron MCFARLAND UNIVERSITY ACA 13.69

3 Taggart ROETHLE HERITAGE CHRI 14.48

4 Gavin BOOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.44

5 Joseph ASSEFA HERITAGE CHRI 16.18

6 Sam ARMSTRONG SUMMIT CHRISTI 16.20

7 CHRISTIAN HUENERGARDT MARANATHA AC 17.30

#5 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 KANSAS CITY CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCH (A) 2:05.50 10

2 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 2:05.88 8

3 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MS (A) 2:09.51 6

4 MARANATHA ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:11.89 5

5 UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER MS (A) 2:18.08 4

6 BARSTOW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:24.10 3
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#6 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 2:00.60 10

2 KANSAS CITY CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCH (A) 2:03.49 8

3 BARSTOW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:05.31 6

4 MARANATHA ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 2:05.52 5

5 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MS (A) 2:14.90 4

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Lucie EPEMA SUMMIT CHRISTI 6:12.87 10

2 Isabella WELTY BARSTOW MIDD 6:51.38 8

3 Alyssa SCHWEPLER HERITAGE CHRI 7:12.53 6

4 ELLE STILLIONS MARANATHA AC 7:30.08 5

5 OLIVIA CAPPANNARI MARANATHA AC 8:17.29 4

6 Izzy MIGLIAZZO KANSAS CITY CH 8:20.74 3

Shelbie GAMBILL HERITAGE CHRI DNS

Leia BLAKE KANSAS CITY CH DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Julean MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:31.25 10

2 Graham BEER HERITAGE CHRI 5:41.73 8

3 Gabriel SANDERS SUMMIT CHRISTI 5:47.35 6

4 Liam GRODEN BARSTOW MIDD 5:58.21 5

5 Simon DRINNON KANSAS CITY CH 6:00.15 4

6 Andy MINNICH KANSAS CITY CH 6:09.53 3

7 Quincy STRIBLING BARSTOW MIDD 6:21.23 2

8 JACK EMANUELS MARANATHA AC 6:25.71 1

9 WYATT REESE MARANATHA AC 6:51.42

Tyree FLOWERS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS

Henry ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MS (A) 58.56 10

2 KANSAS CITY CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCH (A) 1:00.40 8

3 BARSTOW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:00.60 6

4 MARANATHA ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:02.51 5

5 UNIVERSITY ACADEMY CHARTER MS (A) 1:03.23 4

6 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 1:03.27 3

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 56.71 10

2 KANSAS CITY CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCH (A) 57.20 8

3 BARSTOW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 58.53 6

4 MARANATHA ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 1:04.51 5

5 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MS (A) 1:05.68 4

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Victoria ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI 1:08.31 2(1) 10

2 Juliana PARR HERITAGE CHRI 1:09.07 2(2) 8

3 Abigail SHANAHAN SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:10.89 2(3) 6

4 Ashlynn BROWN SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:16.68 2(4) 5

5 Alexis SCHROEDER BARSTOW MIDD 1:17.16 1(1) 4

6 GRACIA O'BRIEN MARANATHA AC 1:21.26 2(5) 3

7 Camryn MARKEY BARSTOW MIDD 1:24.38 1(2) 2

8 BRYNLEE GREEN MARANATHA AC 1:29.07 2(6) 1

9 Peace LESNIEWSKI KANSAS CITY CH 1:36.32 1(3)

Catherine ROYSTON KANSAS CITY CH DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Alexis SCHROEDER BARSTOW MIDD 1:17.16

2 Camryn MARKEY BARSTOW MIDD 1:24.38

3 Peace LESNIEWSKI KANSAS CITY CH 1:36.32

Catherine ROYSTON KANSAS CITY CH DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Victoria ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI 1:08.31

2 Juliana PARR HERITAGE CHRI 1:09.07

3 Abigail SHANAHAN SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:10.89

4 Ashlynn BROWN SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:16.68

5 GRACIA O'BRIEN MARANATHA AC 1:21.26

6 BRYNLEE GREEN MARANATHA AC 1:29.07

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Gavin BYNUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:01.38 2(1) 10

2 Jackson WILLIAMS BARSTOW MIDD 1:01.58 1(1) 8

3 Cameron MCFARLAND UNIVERSITY ACA 1:07.80 2(2) 6

4 Cooper FORD KANSAS CITY CH 1:08.46 1(2) 5

5 Hayden AMSTUTZ KANSAS CITY CH 1:09.09 2(3) 4

6 Ethan JIANG BARSTOW MIDD 1:09.80 1(3) 3

7 Spencer COOK HERITAGE CHRI 1:09.92 2(4) 2

8 Carlos SIERRA-MEJIA MARANATHA AC 1:12.95 2(5) 1

9 Will FISCHER HERITAGE CHRI 1:13.71 2(6)

10 ASHTON BLACKFORD MARANATHA AC 1:13.84 2(7)

11 Samuel SANDERS SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:18.82 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jackson WILLIAMS BARSTOW MIDD 1:01.58

2 Cooper FORD KANSAS CITY CH 1:08.46

3 Ethan JIANG BARSTOW MIDD 1:09.80

4 Samuel SANDERS SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:18.82

Section 2 of 2
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#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Gavin BYNUM SUMMIT CHRISTI 1:01.38

2 Cameron MCFARLAND UNIVERSITY ACA 1:07.80

3 Hayden AMSTUTZ KANSAS CITY CH 1:09.09

4 Spencer COOK HERITAGE CHRI 1:09.92

5 Carlos SIERRA-MEJIA MARANATHA AC 1:12.95

6 Will FISCHER HERITAGE CHRI 1:13.71

7 ASHTON BLACKFORD MARANATHA AC 1:13.84

#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Lucie EPEMA SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:58.77 10

2 Theresa MAMMEN BARSTOW MIDD 3:11.32 8

3 Kelsee GAMBILL HERITAGE CHRI 3:11.52 6

4 Alyssa SCHWEPLER HERITAGE CHRI 3:21.29 5

5 ELLA MOSCIARO MARANATHA AC 3:22.74 4

6 KATE SITZMAN MARANATHA AC 3:43.39 3

7 Izzy MIGLIAZZO KANSAS CITY CH 3:48.87 2

Alexis SCHROEDER BARSTOW MIDD DNS

Leia BLAKE KANSAS CITY CH DNS

#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Julean MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:26.89 10

2 Haydon BECKLEY KANSAS CITY CH 2:28.38 8

3 Henry ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI 2:32.86 6

4 Jackson YOUNG SUMMIT CHRISTI 2:40.59 5

5 Andy MINNICH KANSAS CITY CH 2:46.68 4

6 Andrew SRIVASTAVA BARSTOW MIDD 3:03.18 3

7 Will FISCHER HERITAGE CHRI 3:10.88 2

8 JUDAH BLACKFORD MARANATHA AC 3:15.38 1

9 ELIJAH REHFELD MARANATHA AC 3:16.38

10 Augustine HWANG BARSTOW MIDD 3:17.38

Tyree FLOWERS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS

#15 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shakeria CARTER KANSAS CITY CH 31.85  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Victoria ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI 33.08  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 Ashlynn BROWN SUMMIT CHRISTI 33.41  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Abigail DEFREECE KANSAS CITY CH 34.16  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 Grace KAMPMANN HERITAGE CHRI 34.96  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 Emilia PRIER BARSTOW MIDD 35.90  (NW) 1(3) 3

7 Akeirrah BRADFORD-CARNES UNIVERSITY ACA 36.01  (NW) 2(4) 2

8 VIOLET PORTER MARANATHA AC 37.13  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 AVA HUGANIN MARANATHA AC 37.94  (NW) 2(6)

10 Lar'Rya COOPER UNIVERSITY ACA 38.67  (NW) 2(7)

Adele MUIR BARSTOW MIDD DNS  (NW) 1

#15 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Berkley HURST SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Shakeria CARTER KANSAS CITY CH 31.85

2 Ashlynn BROWN SUMMIT CHRISTI 33.41

3 Emilia PRIER BARSTOW MIDD 35.90

Adele MUIR BARSTOW MIDD DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Victoria ANDERSON HERITAGE CHRI 33.08

2 Abigail DEFREECE KANSAS CITY CH 34.16

3 Grace KAMPMANN HERITAGE CHRI 34.96

4 Akeirrah BRADFORD-CARNES UNIVERSITY ACA 36.01

5 VIOLET PORTER MARANATHA AC 37.13

6 AVA HUGANIN MARANATHA AC 37.94

7 Lar'Rya COOPER UNIVERSITY ACA 38.67

Berkley HURST SUMMIT CHRISTI DNS

#16 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Julean MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.13  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Cameron MCFARLAND UNIVERSITY ACA 28.24  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 JT SPENCE BARSTOW MIDD 28.35  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 Taggart ROETHLE HERITAGE CHRI 28.80  (NW) 2(2) 5

5 Luke BESCH HERITAGE CHRI 29.98  (NW) 2(3) 4

6 Jacob LIRA KANSAS CITY CH 30.05  (NW) 2(4) 3

7 Dillon MWANKI KANSAS CITY CH 31.06  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 Luke WISEMAN SUMMIT CHRISTI 33.45  (NW) 1(4) 1

9 WILL PORTER MARANATHA AC 34.03  (NW) 2(5)

10 Dhruv KAPER BARSTOW MIDD 37.12  (NW) 1(5)

11 CHRISTIAN HUENERGARDT MARANATHA AC 39.69  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Julean MCGREGOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 28.13

2 JT SPENCE BARSTOW MIDD 28.35

3 Dillon MWANKI KANSAS CITY CH 31.06

4 Luke WISEMAN SUMMIT CHRISTI 33.45

5 Dhruv KAPER BARSTOW MIDD 37.12

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cameron MCFARLAND UNIVERSITY ACA 28.24

2 Taggart ROETHLE HERITAGE CHRI 28.80

3 Luke BESCH HERITAGE CHRI 29.98

4 Jacob LIRA KANSAS CITY CH 30.05

5 WILL PORTER MARANATHA AC 34.03

6 CHRISTIAN HUENERGARDT MARANATHA AC 39.69
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#17 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MS (A) 4:55.46 10

2 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 5:01.10 8

3 MARANATHA ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 5:10.41 6

4 BARSTOW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 5:21.60 5

5 KANSAS CITY CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCH (A) 6:21.65 4

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 HERITAGE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY (A) 4:34.77 10

2 KANSAS CITY CHRISTIAN MIDDLE SCH (A) 4:42.86 8

3 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN ACADEMY MS (A) 4:48.49 6

4 BARSTOW MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 4:56.01 5

5 MARANATHA ACADEMY MIDDLE SCHOOL (A) 5:09.22 4

#19 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SYLAS WILSON MARANATHA AC 1.60m 10

2 Aidan HANSEN HERITAGE CHRI 1.50m 8

3 Gavin BOOR SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.40m 6

4 JACK EMANUELS MARANATHA AC 1.25m 5

5 Quincy STRIBLING BARSTOW MIDD 1.20m 4

6 Cole HUTCHINSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.05m 3

Darius DARRELL KANSAS CITY CH DNS

#20 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Isabella WELTY BARSTOW MIDD 1.30m 10

2 Kaelyn CARLSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.20m 8

3 Moriah KILEN SUMMIT CHRISTI 1.15m 6

4 Addison KIRBY HERITAGE CHRI 1.10m 5

5J Alyssa SCHWEPLER HERITAGE CHRI 1.10m 4

6 Peace LESNIEWSKI KANSAS CITY CH 1.05m 3

EMMA FEHR MARANATHA AC NH

ELLA GARY MARANATHA AC NH

Abigail DEFREECE KANSAS CITY CH DNS

#21 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Evan WHITE HERITAGE CHRI 4.52m  (NW) 10

2 Liam GRODEN BARSTOW MIDD 4.47m  (NW) 8

3 Jackson WILLIAMS BARSTOW MIDD 4.29m  (NW) 6

4 Fisher LEWIS KANSAS CITY CH 4.07m  (NW) 5

5 A J REISCHMAN MARANATHA AC 3.90m  (NW) 4

6 ABRAM KNIGHT MARANATHA AC 3.60m  (NW) 3

7 Ryan SARE SUMMIT CHRISTI 3.37m  (NW) 2

8 Paxton BURT HERITAGE CHRI 3.30m  (NW) 1

9 Carter TRIPP SUMMIT CHRISTI 2.85m  (NW)

#21 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Darius DARRELL KANSAS CITY CH DNS  (NW)

Tyree FLOWERS UNIVERSITY ACA DNS  (NW)

#22 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Giselle POTTS BARSTOW MIDD 3.65m  (NW) 10

2 Tristan LYLE SUMMIT CHRISTI 3.64m  (NW) 8

3 Juliana PARR HERITAGE CHRI 3.55m  (NW) 6

4 Camryn MARKEY BARSTOW MIDD 3.52m  (NW) 5

5 Kaelyn CARLSON SUMMIT CHRISTI 3.48m  (NW) 4

6 Betsy BROWN HERITAGE CHRI 3.32m  (NW) 3

7 MADELINE EVANS MARANATHA AC 2.97m  (NW) 2

8 Izzy MIGLIAZZO KANSAS CITY CH 2.90m  (NW) 1

9 YOHANNA AYANNA MARANATHA AC 2.44m  (NW)

Leia BLAKE KANSAS CITY CH DNS  (NW)

#23 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Russell REVELS UNIVERSITY ACA 10.10m 10

2J Braylon JOHNSON UNIVERSITY ACA 10.10m 8

3 Zach JOHNSON KANSAS CITY CH 10.00m 6

4J Shane ROE SUMMIT CHRISTI 7.10m 5

5J Hayden AMSTUTZ KANSAS CITY CH 7.10m 4

6 Andrew SRIVASTAVA BARSTOW MIDD 6.30m 3

7 Paxton BURT HERITAGE CHRI 5.90m 2

8 Greyson REZAC SUMMIT CHRISTI 5.70m 1

9 LAKE PADGETT MARANATHA AC 5.67m

10 KOLTON COUCH MARANATHA AC 4.90m

11 Roland KAUFMAN BARSTOW MIDD 4.50m

Landon EEKHOFF HERITAGE CHRI DNS

#24 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Marin AKESON SUMMIT CHRISTI 10.30m 10

2 Steph THOMAS UNIVERSITY ACA 8.50m 8

3 Aaliyah LEE UNIVERSITY ACA 7.70m 6

3J Maeve WEBB KANSAS CITY CH 7.70m 5

5 Ella HEITMAN BARSTOW MIDD 7.24m 4

6J Danica LEON MARANATHA AC 7.10m 3

7J EMILY CRAFTON MARANATHA AC 7.10m 2

8 Moriah KILEN SUMMIT CHRISTI 6.70m 1

9 Emily SMITH BARSTOW MIDD 5.90m

#25 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Russell REVELS UNIVERSITY ACA 32.87m 10

2 Braylon JOHNSON UNIVERSITY ACA 29.56m 8

CROSSROADS CONFERENCE MIDDLE SCHOOL
Lee's Summit, MO
Summit Christian

Tuesday, May 04, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 5/4/2021 6:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#25 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 Zach JOHNSON KANSAS CITY CH 24.09m 6

4 David WILLIAMS BARSTOW MIDD 23.71m 5

5 Shane ROE SUMMIT CHRISTI 21.08m 4

6 Ben HAMMETT SUMMIT CHRISTI 20.68m 3

7 Hayden AMSTUTZ KANSAS CITY CH 18.99m 2

8 ASHTON BLACKFORD MARANATHA AC 18.31m 1

9 WARREN RISS MARANATHA AC 13.99m

10 Roland KAUFMAN BARSTOW MIDD 11.42m

OLIVER EVANS MARANATHA AC DNS

#26 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Danica LEON MARANATHA AC 18.35m 10

2J Marin AKESON SUMMIT CHRISTI 16.93m 8

3J Steph THOMAS UNIVERSITY ACA 16.93m 6

4 Jacie CARROLL SUMMIT CHRISTI 15.66m 5

5 Maeve WEBB KANSAS CITY CH 14.90m 4

6 SYDNNIE NJIRU MARANATHA AC 14.63m 3

7 Aaliyah LEE UNIVERSITY ACA 13.95m 2

8 Emily SMITH BARSTOW MIDD 8.78m 1

9 Hope TWYMAN BARSTOW MIDD 7.00m

KATE BURDETTE MARANATHA AC DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy MS SCAM 107

2 Heritage Christian Academy HCA 89

3 Barstow Middle School BRSM 86

4 Kansas City Christian Middle Sch KCCM 85

5 Maranatha Academy Middle School MACM 62

6 University Academy Charter MS UACM 56

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Summit Christian Academy MS SCAM 135

2 Heritage Christian Academy HCA 88

3 Kansas City Christian Middle Sch KCCM 83

4 Barstow Middle School BRSM 76

5 Maranatha Academy Middle School MACM 62

6 University Academy Charter MS UACM 43
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